

NOTE: INFORMATION ON THIS PLAN HAS BEEN TAKEN FROM A PROPERTY SURVEY PREPARED BY WILLIAM E. JAMES, P.E., PLS, NYS LIC. * 050506 FOR SANTA MONICA HOLDINGS, LLC DATED: NOVEMBER 2, 2009

ZONE : B DISTRICT ZONING INFORMATION Use : Eating and Drinking Place By Review and Approval of Planning Board MINIMUM REQUIREMENTS Lot Area 13,000 8Q FT 75 489 8Q FT 4-176 489 8Q FT +/-Lot Width 100 FT B39TB FT B39.78 FT Lot Depth 128 FT 3Ø8.9 FT 300.9 FT Front Yard 600 FT 42,1 • FT 4/-42,1 FT 4/-Rear Yard 30 FT NA NA Side Yard, one 261 FT 4/-86 FT Side Yard, both 3Ø FT 622.7 FT 4/-447.7 FT Habitable Floor Area NA NA MAXIMUM PERMITTED Existing Proposed Dwelling Units Per Acre NA NA N/A **Building Height** 35'-Ø" FT 4/-14.2 FT +/-24,4 FT +/-Lot Building Coverage 40% - 10896 BF. 104% - 1838 SF. 4-3.3% - 5,835 BF. Lot Surface Coverage 80% - 14USI 6F. TL82% - 31/465 SF. +/-24.25% - 42.789 8F.

BULK TABLE REQUIREMENTS

- NOTES.

 BUILTING NON-CONFORMING BUILDING CONDITION APPROVED THROUGH A VARIANCE ON DECEMBER 28, 2006 BY TOUN OF NEUBURGH ZONING BOARD
- · AB REQUIRED BY SECTION 188-18 C(14XB) OF THE TOWN OF NEUBURGH ZONING CODE
- LATE DISTURBANCE AREA AREA OF WORK = 59,062 SQFT (0.09 ACRES)
- 2. STREET FRONTAGE : 923 LF (DEVITO AND ROUTE 9U) MAX. ALLOUED SIGNAGE : 4615 8Q FT FER 188-14 OF THE TOUN OF NEUBURGH ZONING CODE
- 3. BULK TABLE REQUIREMENTS TAKEN FROM THE TOUN OF NEUBURGH ZONING CODE, 188 ATTACHMENT II "TABLE OF USE AND BULK REQUIREMENTS B DISTRICT SCHEDULE T" USE D.S.

PARKING REQUIREMENTS							
	Required	Existing	Proposed 49 (Nal 2 Ha) 15 (Nal 1 Ha) 3 62 (Nal 3 Ha)				
Standard Stalls, Eating/Drinking Place	49*	Ø					
Standard Stalls, Retail	1300	83					
Handicapped Stalis	3	Ø					
Total Stalls	62 (NGL 3 HG)	B3					

NOTES: * BABED ON 196 SEATS MAXIMUM AND CALCILLATED AT 1 SPACE PER 4 SEATS PER TOUN OF NEUBURGH ZONING 86195-19C(IX) "EATING OR DRINKING PLACE".

" BASED ON 1 SPACE PER 50 SQUARE FLET OF GROSS LEASABLE FLOOR SPACE PER TOUN OF NEUBURGH ZONING 68185-19C(1Xb) "RETAIL STORE".

L HANDICAPPED PARKING SPACE REGUIREMENTS FROM NYS BUILDING CODE TABLE 1865.
"ACCESSIBLE PARKING SPACES"

SIGNAGE TABLE									
	Pylon			Eating/Drinking Place	Retail Building	Total	Max. Permitted		
			Support	Building Sign	Sign	1012	max. I emiliou		
Area	63.75 6Q. FT.	64 60. FT	42 6Q. FT.	38.6 8Q. FT.	4.7 8Q. FT.	2021 8Q FT.	4615 8Q FT.		
· BASED OF ZONING 86%	N STREET	PRONT	AGE OF S	23 LF (DEVITO AND ROL	TTE 9UU) PPER TOU	N OF NEW	UBURGH		



Site Location Map
S-1 Scale: N.T.S.

ig Safel ew York rali Before You Dig fait The Required Tim confirm Utility Respon espect The Marks ig With Care 10-962-7964

THE OWNER HAS REVIEWED AND IS IN CONCURRENCE WITH THE PLAT:

SIGNATURE

DATE

PLANNING BOARD APPROVAL SECT: 20; BLK: 2; LOT: 30.21

AND REVIEW BOARD PLANNING 90 Rte 5266 Santa Monica Sec.: 20 , Bloc 5266 Route 91 Newburgh, Ne FOR Date: 11.18.2010

Revisions: 3.1.2011 A 4.7.2011 A

Drawn By: SS, MJ, PC & JT

Proposed Site Plan
S-1 Scale: 1" = 40'